
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-13 - YUEN LO -
10:47:07.343 1 2:00.940 70.547 14 78 19

10:49:03.311 2 1:55.968 73.572 19 79 19

10:51:06.248 3 2:02.937 69.401 10 77 19

10:52:56.403 4 1:50.155 77.454 28 61 19

10:55:14.677 5 2:18.274 61.704 11 74 19

L1-27 - KAI XING -
10:49:03.694 1 1:55.531 73.850 84 116 19

10:51:05.118 2 2:01.424 70.266 89 117 19

10:52:55.586 3 1:50.468 77.235 79 116 19

10:54:55.728 4 2:00.142 71.016 81 117 19

10:57:03.506 5 2:07.778 66.772 82 116 19

L1-09 - TAYLOR FAVORITE -
10:47:08.240 1 1:59.211 71.571 52 106 19

10:49:02.279 2 1:54.039 74.817 66 104 19

10:51:00.948 3 1:58.669 71.897 56 99 19

10:52:53.172 4 1:52.224 76.027 61 101 19

10:54:51.509 5 1:58.337 72.099 64 105 19

10:57:03.557 6 2:12.048 64.613 51 97 19

L1-06 - ALEXANDER ORELLANO -
10:48:41.068 1 2:07.173 67.090 74 113 19

10:50:39.362 2 1:58.294 72.125 70 109 19

10:52:40.221 3 2:00.859 70.595 62 106 19

10:54:46.774 4 2:06.553 67.418 63 104 19

10:57:02.359 5 2:15.585 62.927 64 107 19

10:58:57.234 6 1:54.875 74.272 72 111 19

L2-23 - MIKE SHYU -
10:48:20.932 1 1:56.004 73.549 80 101 19

10:50:17.451 2 1:56.519 73.224 88 102 19

10:52:34.104 3 2:16.653 62.436 78 101 19

10:54:43.248 4 2:09.144 66.066 82 101 19

10:56:39.875 5 1:56.627 73.156 76 103 19

10:58:40.470 6 2:00.595 70.749 86 105 19

L1-16 - JACKIE WU -
10:48:28.273 1 2:01.416 70.271 66 100 19

10:50:24.331 2 1:56.058 73.515 64 99 19

10:52:35.830 3 2:11.499 64.883 32 94 19

10:54:46.429 4 2:10.599 65.330 59 99 19

10:57:01.517 5 2:15.088 63.159 62 99 19

10:59:04.403 6 2:02.886 69.430 64 95 19

L1-11 - XIN ZHANG -
10:48:21.439 1 1:56.222 73.411 63 106 19

10:50:17.779 2 1:56.340 73.337 60 110 19

10:52:34.887 3 2:17.108 62.228 58 107 19

10:54:43.406 4 2:08.519 66.387 59 109 19

10:56:40.077 5 1:56.671 73.129 63 106 19

L1-26 - MARIO DURAZO -
10:47:17.667 1 2:10.386 65.436 100 115 19

10:49:17.519 2 1:59.852 71.188 97 116 19

10:51:18.333 3 2:00.814 70.621 120 118 19

10:53:14.771 4 1:56.438 73.275 102 117 19

10:55:18.079 5 2:03.308 69.193 99 115 19

10:57:16.850 6 1:58.771 71.836 98 109 19

L1-24 - CHENGKE CHEN -
10:47:18.639 1 2:11.806 64.731 80 112 19

10:49:23.064 2 2:04.425 68.571 20 84 19

10:51:21.360 3 1:58.296 72.124 22 86 19

10:53:18.941 4 1:57.581 72.563 24 87 19

10:55:20.596 5 2:01.655 70.133 24 70 19

10:57:18.140 6 1:57.544 72.586 25 71 19

L1-35 - HUANCHANG WANG -
10:48:01.588 1 2:05.482 67.994 57 97 19

10:50:03.291 2 2:01.703 70.105 49 95 19



10:52:35.598 3 2:32.307 56.018 47 94 19

10:54:46.508 4 2:10.910 65.175 44 96 19

10:57:01.571 5 2:15.063 63.171 43 90 19

10:59:00.329 6 1:58.758 71.844 72 91 19

L1-12 - ZIFENG DOU -
10:47:33.711 1 1:59.629 71.320 46 80 19

10:49:41.841 2 2:08.130 66.589 17 68 19

10:51:45.681 3 2:03.840 68.895 17 70 19

10:53:44.868 4 1:59.187 71.585 20 70 19

10:55:46.632 5 2:01.764 70.070 36 77 19

10:57:48.204 6 2:01.572 70.181 39 73 19

L1-03 - DENNIS KIM -
10:48:03.680 1 2:07.473 66.932 6 61 19

10:50:06.554 2 2:02.874 69.437 13 56 19

10:52:23.414 3 2:16.860 62.341 8 66 19

10:54:30.125 4 2:06.711 67.334 8 58 19

10:56:34.086 5 2:03.961 68.828 9 68 19

10:58:40.262 6 2:06.176 67.620 9 60 19

L1-14 - ZIYUE WANG -
10:47:40.509 1 2:03.085 69.318 41 84 19

10:49:55.788 2 2:15.279 63.070 30 57 19

10:52:34.486 3 2:38.698 53.762 30 71 19

10:54:46.946 4 2:12.460 64.412 25 73 19

10:57:09.054 5 2:22.108 60.039 27 75 19

L1-34 - YAJING ZHANG -
10:47:41.279 1 2:04.095 68.754 90 105 19

10:49:56.706 2 2:15.427 63.001 99 106 19

10:52:32.120 3 2:35.414 54.899 88 108 19

10:54:46.299 4 2:14.179 63.587 60 98 19

10:57:06.213 5 2:19.914 60.980 80 101 19

L1-33 - TIANMING GUO -
10:48:35.622 1 2:07.704 66.811 57 81 19

10:50:39.942 2 2:04.320 68.629 32 80 19

10:52:47.805 3 2:07.863 66.728 27 79 19

10:55:05.226 4 2:17.421 62.087 30 75 19

10:57:16.571 5 2:11.345 64.959 44 81 19

L1-29 - HAO FU -
10:48:36.287 1 2:07.887 66.715 39 87 19

10:50:42.036 2 2:05.749 67.849 48 88 19

10:52:50.536 3 2:08.500 66.397 45 88 19

10:55:05.638 4 2:15.102 63.152 74 94 19

10:57:15.117 5 2:09.479 65.895 75 92 19

L1-32 - YIZHI GUO -
10:48:06.105 1 2:08.202 66.551 82 103 19

10:50:13.997 2 2:07.892 66.713 88 105 19

10:52:40.815 3 2:26.818 58.113 103 102 19

10:54:55.601 4 2:14.786 63.300 76 107 19

10:57:14.500 5 2:18.899 61.426 85 106 19

L1-30 - WENHUA ZHANG -
10:48:58.316 1 2:25.516 58.633 45 67 19

10:51:17.144 2 2:18.828 61.457 36 57 19

10:53:30.198 3 2:13.054 64.124 36 61 19

10:55:48.379 4 2:18.181 61.745 39 68 19

10:58:04.659 5 2:16.280 62.606 50 72 19

L1-22 - JUNJIE ZHOU -
10:47:39.848 1 2:14.823 63.283 69 106 19

10:49:55.126 2 2:15.278 63.070 126 110 19

10:52:31.378 3 2:36.252 54.604 74 110 19

10:54:44.703 4 2:13.325 63.994 53 105 19

10:57:00.638 5 2:15.935 62.765 57 106 19

L1-04 - LUIS BARBA -
10:48:58.559 1 2:29.456 57.087 103 107 19

10:51:21.095 2 2:22.536 59.859 103 100 19

10:53:37.690 3 2:16.595 62.462 103 99 19

10:55:56.062 4 2:18.372 61.660 104 101 19

L1-25 - ZAID AWNI -
10:49:53.977 1 2:43.278 52.254 134 102 19

10:52:27.723 2 2:33.746 55.494 83 103 19



10:54:44.574 3 2:16.851 62.345 90 101 19

10:57:09.233 4 2:24.659 58.980 66 99 19

L1-05 - TONY NGUYEN -
10:47:34.264 1 2:21.870 60.140 57 82 19

10:49:58.748 2 2:24.484 59.052 56 82 19

10:52:42.536 3 2:43.788 52.092 56 83 19

10:55:21.751 4 2:39.215 53.588 39 81 19

L1-21 - YICHEN CHEN -
10:49:51.467 1 2:30.777 56.587 117 104 19

10:52:19.223 2 2:27.756 57.744 115 103 19

10:54:45.777 3 2:26.554 58.217 123 102 19

10:57:10.561 4 2:24.784 58.929 118 104 19

L1-15 - RONGHANG SHAO -
10:48:56.761 1 2:30.540 56.676 99 106 19

10:51:27.329 2 2:30.568 56.665 89 104 19

10:53:58.585 3 2:31.256 56.408 72 82 19

10:56:26.108 4 2:27.523 57.835 100 104 19

10:58:52.682 5 2:26.574 58.210 92 105 19

L1-20 - YIXIN TONG -
10:49:54.276 1 2:32.569 55.922 108 108 19

10:52:41.885 2 2:47.609 50.904 110 110 19

10:55:22.320 3 2:40.435 53.180 93 109 19

10:58:04.901 4 2:42.581 52.478 112 106 19

L1-10 - AILI DILIDAER -
10:49:08.245 1 2:34.063 55.380 17 62 19

10:51:51.841 2 2:43.596 52.153 22 69 19

10:54:31.593 3 2:39.752 53.408 25 71 19

10:57:18.178 4 2:46.585 51.217 68 98 19

L1-17 - JANE AWNI -
10:49:52.710 1 2:42.431 52.527 23 58 19

10:52:36.669 2 2:43.959 52.037 18 57 19

10:55:21.363 3 2:44.694 51.805 31 56 19

10:58:09.012 4 2:47.649 50.892 15 52 19

L1-28 - HUI LU -
10:49:48.392 1 2:43.654 52.134 58 81 19

10:52:35.759 2 2:47.367 50.978 18 67 19

10:55:20.138 3 2:44.379 51.904 53 80 19

10:58:05.858 4 2:45.720 51.484 18 59 19

L1-07 - MADELINE ALSOP -
10:50:07.020 1 2:45.795 51.461 124 102 19

10:53:00.383 2 2:53.363 49.215 128 100 19

10:55:50.511 3 2:50.128 50.150 141 103 19

10:58:44.024 4 2:53.513 49.172 144 104 19
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